PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF
SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (KASUR), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 107

candidates for recruitment to 15 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL

PERSONS QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 07 POSTS RESERVED

FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE

RS.30,000/-) (KASUR) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE

PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY have been provisionally cleared for Typing and

Proficiency Test as a result of written test held on 27-09-2020.

2.

Call up letters for Typing and Proficiency Test will be uploaded on the website of

the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

FATHER’S NAME

OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE
NO.  NO.

1 23013 29000009

2 23016 29000119 UMER NAWAZ *SPECIAL PERSON*

3 23025 29000319 ANAM SHEHZADI

4 23026 29000251 ANEEQA ALEEM

5 23041 29000453 FATIMA ANSARI

6 23043 29000416 FIZZA NAVEED

7 23045 29000332 HINA AKHTAR

8 23056 29000354 MARIAM SALAHUDIN

9 23060 29000062 MUBEEN MASHOOQ

10 23066 29000278 NEELAM RASHID

11 23070 29000469 RAHAT RAZZAQ

12 23074 29000092 SABA PERVAIZ

13 23077 29000277 SAIMA ASGHAR

14 23102 29000225 AAMIR SOHAIL

15 23109 29000455 ABDUL RAOUF

16 23112 29000296 ABDUL RAZZAQ

17 23114 29000438 ABDUL WAHEED

18 23121 29000153 AHMAD NAWAZ

19 23123 29000345 AHMED SARWAR

20 23131 29000238 ALI MURTAZA

21 23132 29000325 ALI RAZA

22 23133 29000346 ALI RAZA

23 23134 29000193 ALI RAZA

24 23140 29000252 AMAN ULLAH

25 23143 29000242 AMIR SHAHZAD

26 23147 29000294 AQEEL AHMAD

27 23149 29000139 ARSLAN TAJ

28 23151 29000437 ASAD ULLAH

29 23153 29000046 ASIF ALI

30 23157 29000203 AURANGZEB

31 23159 29000370 AWAIS ZULFIQAR

32 23165 29000451 BILAL QAYYUM

33 23171 29000005 FAISAL ALI SIDHU

SAJJAD ASGHAR *SPECIAL PERSON* ASGHAR ALI
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ RAJPPOT BHATTI
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MUHAMMAD MANSHA
ABDUL ALEEM KHIZAR
GULAM QADIR
NAVEED AHMED
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR NAWAZ
SALAHUDIN
MASHOOQ AHMAD
SARDAR RASHID
MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ
PERVAIZ IQBAL
ASGHAR ALI
BUDDHAN
MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ
AKBAR ALI
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
GHULAM RASOOL
MARATAB ALI
MUHAMMAD DIN
AMANAT ALI
ZULFIQAR ALI
ZULIFQAR ALI
GHULAM HUSSAIN
TAJ DIN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MAQSOOD AHMAD
REHMAT ALI
ZULFIQAR ALI

ABDUL QAYYUM NAVEED
JAHANGEER ALI
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23178
23194
23203
23204
23205
23208
23213
23214
23220
23221
23225
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23231
23238
23241
23248
23254
23257
23265
23267
23277
23281
23283
23284
23288
23292
23293
23296
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23324
23327
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23342
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23359
23363
23364
23372
23378
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23381
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23402
23408
23412
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23441
23448
23449

29000352
29000065
29000322
29000167
29000462
29000020
29000435
29000442
29000162
29000234
29000461
29000152
29000412
29000255
29000471
29000373
29000015
29000180
29000220
29000108
29000441
29000170
29000087
29000407
29000204
29000333
29000374
29000409
29000091
29000318
29000254
29000279
29000201
29000403
29000464
29000216
29000200
29000339
29000431
29000045
29000286
29000262
29000040
29000207
29000125
29000082
29000081
29000130
29000151
29000372
29000404
29000110
29000301
29000330
29000099
29000123
29000022
29000206
29000102
29000085
29000450
29000452

HAFIZ BILAL AHMAD
IMRAN ALI
ISHFAQ AHMAD
JAHANGIR YASIN
JAMSHAID SHABBIR
JUNAID HAROON
KHUBAIB AHMAD
KHURRAM ABBASS
MANZOOR AHMAD
MEHBOOB ASHRAF
MONEEB HUSSAIN
MR. AMIR ALI
MUDASSIR ALI
MUHAMMAD ABUZAR
MUHAMMAD ADNAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD AMEEN SANDHU
MUHAMMAD ASAD SHAFI
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD AZHAR
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD IKRAM NIZAM
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN SHAHID
MUHAMMAD IRFAN LATIF
MUHAMMAD JEHANZEB
MUHAMMAD MAJID
MUHAMMAD MAQSOOQOD
MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR
MUHAMMAD NAVEED MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD NAVEED RASHEED
MUHAMMAD SAEED QADRI
MUHAMMAD SAJID RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD SHAHID IMTIAZ
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE KHALID
MUHAMMAD UMAR BILAL
MUHAMMAD WAQAS
MUHAMMAD WAQAS
MUHAMMAD WASEEM ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ZAHID
MUNIR AHMAD
MUNIR AHMED
NASIR MAHMOOD
QAMAR BASHIR
RANA JUNAID NASAR
RANA RIZWAN KHAN
RIZWAN YOUSAF
SAQLAIN SARWAR
SHAFQAT UL HASAN
SHAHBAZ IBRAHIM
SHAHZAD AHMAD
SHAHZADA UMER FAROOQ
SHARAFAT ALI
SYED NAJAM UL HASSAN HAMDANI
TAHIR ASLAM HASHMI
TANVEER JAMIL
TARIQ JAVED
TARIQ RAMZAN
UMER HAYAT
USAMA AHMAD
USMAN ALI
WAQAS AMIN
WAQAS ASHRAF
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DILAWAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
ABDUL SATTAR
MUHAMMAD YASIN
MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
MUHAMMAD HAROON
ABDUL REHMAN

SYED ANAYAT HUSSAIN
ABDUL GHAFOOR
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ALI
ASGHAR ALI

BASHIR AHMED
MUHAMMAD SUBHAN KHAN
ABDUL AZ|Z

ABDUL GHAFOOR
BASHIR AHMAD

AAS MUHAMMAD
KHUSHI MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD NIZAM
CHAUDHARY NAJABET ALI
KAMAL DIN

MUHAMMAD LATIF
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
RAHIM BUKHASH
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MEHMOOD UL HASSAN
ABDUL RASHEED
MUHAMMAD BOOTA QARI
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
NOOR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD KHALID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD IDREES
HAKIM ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD QASIM
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
NAZIR AHMED
MUHAMMAD ISRAEL
BASHIR MUHAMMAD TAHIR
RANA NISAR AHMED KHAN
HABIB ULLAH

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
M.SARWAR

NOOR MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD JAFAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL TAHIR
BARKAT ALI

SYED ZAHID HASSAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM HASHMI
MUHAMMAD JAMIL
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
RIAZ AHMAD

GHULAM RASOOL
MUHAMMAD AMIN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF



96 23455 29000021  WAQAS YASEEN MUHAMMAD YASEEN

97 23456 29000248  WASEEM MUHAMMAD KHAN

98 23457 29000390 WASEEM AHMAD MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
99 23458 29000016 ~ WASEEM ULLAH MANSAB ALI

100 23460 29000259 YASIR HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
101 23464 29000239 ZOHAIB HASAN MUHAMMAD
102 23472 29000160  WASIM FAZAL FAZAL ELAHI

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

SR. ROLL DIARY NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER’S NAME
NO. NO.

103 23003 29000266 MUHAMMAD AHSAN MUHAMMAD SARTAJ
104 23017 29000033  WASEEM SAJJAD MUHAMMAD YASEEN

02 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 01 & 02 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Special Person Quota.

MINORITY QUOTA

No Candidate has qualified the written test against 01 Post reserved for Minority Quota.

WOMEN QUOTA

SR. ROLL DIARY NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER’S NAME
NO. NO.

105 23037 29000420  AYESHA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM
106 23039 29000271 FAIZA HAMEED RANA ABDUL HAMEED
107 23071 29000268 RIMSHA BIBI MUHAMMAD AZAM

11 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 03 to 13 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women Quota.

3. 01 Candidate bearing Roll No. 23033 failed to write the paper code and fill the
relevant bubble code on her Answer Sheet. Therefore, according to P.D. No. 16.28(b) of PPSC
Policy Decision-2016, her Answer Sheet was not marked and her candidature has been
cancelled.

4, This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for Typing and Proficiency Test can
download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking

Single Paper DMC Button.

Case No. 22 H 2020

Dated: 17-12-2020 (MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.
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